
City Hall, 616 NE 4th Avenue
City of Camas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1REP 15-230 Name: Water System Maintenance

Status:Type: Informational Report Meeting Item

File created: In control:4/28/2015 CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP

On agenda: Final action:5/4/2015

Title: Chemical Purchase and Service Agreement Extension
Details: The attached agreement extends the Chemical Purchase and Services Agreement (Project
WS-724) with Northstar Chemical for an additional one-year period. Based on a review of the amount
of sodium hydroxide chemical purchased for the water system in 2014, it is estimated the total amount
of the contract for the year will be approximately $45,000. The 2015 and 2016 budgets include money
for water system chemical purchases.
Presenter: Steve Wall, Public Works Director

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Chemical Purchase Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Camas Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

